Farnell Page 70 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:23
4
C
o
n
n
e
c

Cable Fabrication Receptacle Connectors IDT Systems High Density 0.025
SEE WEBSITE SEE WEBSITE SEE PAGE 87 SEE WEBSITE
High Density 0.8mm IDC 0.1" Cable Pitch HE 14 System High Density 0.033
SEE WEBSITE SEE PAGE 85 SEE WEBSITE SEE PAGE 71
Cable Checker Discrete IDC D-Sub Distribution Systems Standard Density 0.05
SEE PAGE 71 SEE WEBSITE SEE WEBSITE SEE PAGE 71
IDC Tools Mass Termination Assemblies Multicomp IDC Ribbon Cable
SEE WEBSITE SEE PAGE 86 SEE PAGE 78 SEE SECTION 2 Cable & Wire
Current Rating 0.5A Contact Resistance ≤25mΩ
Operating Voltage 250V AC rms Dielectric Voltage 500V AC rms per minute
Insulation Resistance 100MΩ PCB Thickness 1.6mm
Operating Temperature -40° to 80°
No. Mftrs. Price Each
Contacts List No. Order Code 1+ 100+ 250+
TX1 Socket - 0.635mm cable
40 TX1-40SD2P1-1D 388-6505 396.00 378.00 – –
50 TX1-50SD2P1-1D 388-6517 456.00 408.00 359.00
60 TX1-60SD2P1-1D 388-6529 426.00 387.00 341.00
68 TX1-68SD2P1-1D 388-6530 475.00 453.00 – –
80 TX1-80SD2P1-1D 388-6542 602.00 575.00 – –
100 TX1-100SD2P1-1D 388-6554 705.00 629.00 554.00
TX2 Socket - 1.27mm cable
40 TX2-40SD2P1-1C 388-6591▲‡ 392.00 374.00 – –
40 TX2-40S-D2P1-1CE 996-4835● 392.00 374.00 – –
50 TX2-50SD2P1-1C 388-6608▲‡ 456.00 435.00 – –
50 TX2-50S-D2P1-1CE 996-4843● 456.00 435.00 – –
80 TX2-80SD2P1-1C 388-6633▲‡ 596.00 569.00 – –
80 TX2-80S-D2P1-1CE 996-4851● 596.00 569.00 – –
100 TX2-100SD2P1-1C 388-6645▲‡ 705.00 674.00 – –
100 TX2-100S-D2P1-1CE 996-4860● 705.00 674.00 – –
RA Header
40 TX3-40P-D2LT-LN1 388-6682▲‡ 370.00 354.00 – –
40 TX3-40P-D2LT-LN1E 996-4878● 370.00 354.00 – –
50 TX3-50P-D2LT-LN1 388-6694▲‡ 349.00 318.00 – –